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COLLECTORS PRICE LIST for DEALERS 
 

CODE STANDARD GLASS PRICE 

MM KK WSKS AA ELOK DUZ WHITE STAR STAND. COLLEC. (AL. PIPE- AL.PAINTED SURFACE, LASER WELDING) ANODIZED AL. CASE 106 EUR 

MM KK RSKS BA ELOK DUZ RED STAR STAND. COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.PAINTED SURFACE, LASER WELDING) ANODIZED AL. CASE 158 EUR 

MM KK BSKS BA ELOK DUZ BLUE STAR STAND. COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) ANODIZED AL. CASE 180 EUR 

MM KK BSKS BA EURO DUZ BLUE STAR STAND. COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) EURO CASE 218 EUR 

MM KK BSKL BA EURO DUZ BLUE STAR LARGE COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) EURO CASE 222 EUR 

MM KK BSKL BB EURO DUZ BLUE STAR LARGE COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- COPPER SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) EURO CASE 300 EUR 

  

CODE TEMPERED GLASS PRICE 

MM KK WSKS AA ELOK TMP WHITE STAR STAND. COLLEC. (AL. PIPE- AL.PAINTED SURFACE, LASER WELDING) ANODIZED CASE 120 EUR 

MM KK RSKS BA ELOK TMP RED STAR STAND. COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.PAINTED SURFACE, LASER WELDING) ANODIZED CASE 170EUR 

MM KK BSKS BA ELOK TMP BLUE STAR STAND. COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) ANODIZED CASE 194 EUR 

MM KK BSKS BA EURO TMP BLUE STAR STAND. COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) EURO CASE 232EUR 

MM KK BSKL BA EURO TMP BLUE STAR LARGE COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) EURO CASE 236 EUR 

MM KK BSKL BB EURO TMP BLUE STAR LARGE COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- COPPER SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) EURO CASE 312 EUR 

 

 

CODE LOW IRON TEMPERED PRISMATIC GLASS PRICE 

MM KK WSKS AA ELOK PRZ WHITE STAR STAND. COLLEC. (AL. PIPE- AL.PAINTED SURFACE, LASER WELDING) ANODIZED CASE 124 EUR 

MM KK RSKS BA ELOK PRZ RED STAR STAND. COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.PAINTED SURFACE, LASER WELDING) ANODIZED CASE 176 EUR 

MM KK BSKS BA ELOK PRZ BLUE STAR STAND. COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) ANODIZED CASE 200 EUR 

MM KK BSKS BA EURO PRZ BLUE STAR STAND. COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) EURO CASE 236 EUR 

MM KK BSKL BA EURO PRZ BLUE STAR LARGE COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- AL.SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) EURO CASE 244 EUR 

MM KK BSKL BB EURO PRZ BLUE STAR LARGE COLLEC. (COPPER PIPE- COPPER SELECTIVE SURFACE, LASER WELDING) EURO CASE 322 EUR 

 

 
 
 

* STANDARD COLLECTOR DIMENSIONS :  937x1937x100 MM 
 

* LARGE COLLECTOR DIMENSIONS :  1233x1937x100 MM
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SKYLIGHT BOILERS PRICE LIST for DEALERS 
 

SINGLE SERPANTINE BOILER 
 

CODE TYPE PRICE 

MM DP SKL110 BY SINGLE COIL 110 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & POLYURETANE ISOLATION 469 EUR 

MM DP SKL200 BY SINGLE COIL 200 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & POLYURETANE ISOLATION 527 EUR 

MM DP SKL300 BY SINGLE COIL 300 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & POLYURETANE ISOLATION 611 EUR 

MM DP SKL400 SNG BY SINGLE COIL 400 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 621 EUR 

MM DP SKL500 SNG BY SINGLE COIL 500 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 660 EUR 

MM DP SKL600 SNG BY SINGLE COIL 600 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 687 EUR 

MM DP SKL800 SNG BY SINGLE COIL 800 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 846 EUR 

MM DP SKL1000 SNG BY SINGLE COIL 1000 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 937 EUR 

MM DP SKL1500 SNG BY SINGLE COIL 1500 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.233 EUR 

MM DP SKL2000 SNG BY SINGLE COIL 2000 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.547 EUR 

MM DP SKL2500 SNG BY SINGLE COIL 2500 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.813 EUR 

MM DP SKL3000 SNG BY SINGLE COIL 3000 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 2.014 EUR 

DOUBLE SERPANTINE BOILER 
 

CODE TYPE PRICE 

MM DP SKL200 SBY DOUBLE COIL 200 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & POLYURETANE ISOLATION 554 EUR 

MM DP SKL300 SBY DOUBLE COIL 300 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & POLYURETANE ISOLATION 657 EUR 

MM DP SKL400 SNG SBY DOUBLE COIL 400 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 677 EUR 

MM DP SKL500 SNG SBY DOUBLE COIL 500 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 723 EUR 

MM DP SKL600 SNG SBY DOUBLE COIL 600 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 752 EUR 

MM DP SKL800 SNG SBY DOUBLE COIL 800 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 910 EUR 

MM DP SKL1000 SNG SBY DOUBLE COIL 1000 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.014 EUR 

MM DP SKL1500 SNG SBY DOUBLE COIL 1500 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.310 EUR 

MM DP SKL2000 SNG SBY DOUBLE COIL 2000 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.642 EUR 

MM DP SKL2500 SNG SBY DOUBLE COIL 2500 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.924 EUR 

MM DP SKL3000 SNG SBY DOUBLE COIL 3000 LT SKYLIGHT BOILER WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 2.120 EUR 



Energías Renovables - Renewable Energy 
Paneles Solares – Solar Panels 

Mantenimiento - Maintenance 
Construcción - Construction 

 

 
 
 

ACCUMULATION TANK 
 

 
CODE TYPE PRICE 

MM DP SKL110 PO AKU 110 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & POLYURETANE ISOLATION 433 EUR 

MM DP SKL200 PO AKU 200 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & POLYURETANE ISOLATION 479 EUR 

MM DP SKL300 PO AKU 300 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & POLYURETANE ISOLATION 542 EUR 

MM DP SKL400 SNG AKU 400 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 572 EUR 

MM DP SKL500 SNG AKU 500 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 593 EUR 

MM DP SKL600 SNG AKU 600 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 638 EUR 

MM DP SKL800 SNG AKU 800 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 761 EUR 

MM DP SKL1000 SNG AKU 1000 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 819 EUR 

MM DP SKL1500 SNG AKU 1500 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.079 EUR 

MM DP SKL2000 SNG AKU 2000 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.344 EUR 

MM DP SKL3000 SNG AKU 3000 LT SKYLIGHT ACCUMULATION TANK WITH ENAMEL COATING & FOAM RUBBER ISOLATION 1.737 EUR 
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SINGLE SERPANTINE DAYLIGHT BOILER 

CODE TYPE PRICE 

MM DP DYL110 BY 110 LT DAYLIGHT BOILER 342 EUR 

MM DP DYL170 BY 170 LT DAYLIGHT BOILER 364 EUR 

MM DP DYL200 BY 200 LT DAYLIGHT BOILER 378 EUR 

MM DP DYL300 BY 300 LT DAYLIGHT BOILER 322 EUR 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

DAYLIGHT SYSTEMS PRICE LIST for DEALERS 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DAYLIGHT COMPLETE SYSTEMS WITH ELECTRICAL RESISTANCE 

CODE TYPE PRICE 

PS DYL110 WSKS AA 1 110 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 1 WHITESTAR ALIMINIUM COLLECTOR - 1.8 m² 566 EUR 

PS DYL110 RSKS BA 1 110 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 1 REDSTAR COPPER COLLECTOR - 1.8 m² 572 EUR 

PS DYL110 BSKS BA 1 110 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 1 BLUESTAR SELECTIVE SURFACE COLLECTOR - 1.8 m² 610 EUR 

   
PS DYL170 WSKS AA 2 170 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 2 WHITESTAR ALIMINIUM   COLLECTOR - 1.8 m² 664 EUR 

PS DYL170 RSKS BA 2 170 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 2 REDSTAR COPPER COLLECTOR - 1.8 m² 716 EUR 

PS DYL170 BSKS BA 1 170 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 1 BLUESTAR LARGE SELECTIVE SURFACE COLLECTOR - 2.4 m² 664 EUR 

   
PS DYL200 WSKS AA 2 200 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 2 WHITESTAR ALIMINIUM COLLECTOR - 1.8 m² 679 EUR 

PS DYL200 RSKS BA 2 200 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 2 REDSTAR COPPER COLLECTOR - 1.8 m² 730 EUR 

PS DYL200 BSKS BA 1 200 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 1 BLUESTAR LARGE SELECTIVE SURFACE COLLECTOR - 2.4 m² 679 EUR 

   
PS DYL300 WSKS AA 3 300 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 3 WHITESTAR ALIMINIUM COLLECTOR - 1.8 m² 794 EUR 

PS DYL300 RSKS BA 3 300 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 3 REDSTAR COPPER COLLECTOR - 1.8 m² 871 EUR 

PS DYL300 BSKS BA 2 300 LT DAYLIGHT PACKAGE SYSTEM WITH 2 BLUESTAR LARGE SELECTIVE SURFACE COLLECTOR - 2.4 m² 852 EUR 
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STARLIGHT (VACUUM) PACKAGE SYSTEMS 

PRICE LIST for DEALERS 
 

CODE TYPE CAPACITY PRICE 

PS STL18 BYL STARLIGHT 18 TUBES STANDART COMPLETE SYSTEM (PAINTED COVERING) 150 LITERS 447 EUR 

PS STL24 BYL STARLIGHT 24 TUBES STANDART COMPLETE SYSTEM (PAINTED COVERING) 180 LITERS 473 EUR 

PS STL30 BYL STARLIGHT 30 TUBES STANDART COMPLETE SYSTEM (PAINTED COVERING) 210 LITERS 499 EUR 

PS STL36 BYL STARLIGHT 36 TUBES STANDART COMPLETE SYSTEM (PAINTED COVERING) 240 LITERS 525 EUR 

 

PS STL24 BYL 24 DOUBLE STARLIGHT 24 TUBES + 130 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (PAINTED COVERING) 260 LITERS 504 EUR 

PS STL30 BYL 24 DOUBLE STARLIGHT 30 TUBES + 130 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (PAINTED COVERING) 290 LITERS 530 EUR 

PS STL30 BYL 30 DOUBLE STARLIGHT 30 TUBES + 160 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (PAINTED COVERING) 320 LITERS 541 EUR 

PS STL36 BYL 24 DOUBLE STARLIGHT 36 TUBES + 130 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (PAINTED COVERING) 320 LITERS 557 EUR 

PS STL36 BYL 30 DOUBLE STARLIGHT 36 TUBES + 160 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (PAINTED COVERING) 350 LITERS 567 EUR 

 

 

PS STL18 KROM BYL STARLIGHT 18 TUBES STANDART COMPLETE SYSTEM (STAINLESS STEEL COVERING) 150 LITERS 463 EUR 

PS STL24 KROM BYL STARLIGHT 24 TUBES STANDART COMPLETE SYSTEM (STAINLESS STEEL COVERING) 180 LITERS 491 EUR 

PS STL30 KROM BYL STARLIGHT 30 TUBES STANDART COMPLETE SYSTEM (STAINLESS STEEL COVERING) 210 LITERS 519 EUR 

PS STL36 KROM BYL STARLIGHT 36 TUBES STANDART COMPLETE SYSTEM (STAINLESS STEEL COVERING) 240 LITERS 548 EUR 

 

 

PS STL24 KROM 24 DOUBLE BYL STARLIGHT 24 TUBES + 130 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (STAINLESS STEEL COVERING) 260 LITERS 529 EUR 

PS STL30 KROM 24 DOUBLE BYL STARLIGHT 30 TUBES + 130 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (STAINLESS STEEL COVERING) 290 LITERS 558 EUR 

PS STL30 KROM 30 DOUBLE BYL STARLIGHT 30 TUBES + 160 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (STAINLESS STEEL COVERING) 320 LITERS 571 EUR 

PS STL36 KROM 24 DOUBLE BYL STARLIGHT 36 TUBES + 130 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (STAINLESS STEEL COVERING) 320 LITERS 586 EUR 

PS STL36 KROM 30 DOUBLE BYL STARLIGHT 36 TUBES + 160 LITERS DOUBLE COMPLETE SYSTEM (STAINLESS STEEL COVERING) 350 LITERS 600 EUR 

 


